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AFRC HISTORY COURSE
(AAFO)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 0015 Race and Identity: Coming of Age in 20th

Century America
1

AFRC 0300 Africa Before 1800 1
AFRC 0350 Africa Since 1800 1
AFRC 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
AFRC 1002 Introduction to Africa 1
AFRC 1119 History of American Law to 1877 1
AFRC 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

AFRC 1166 A Nation of Immigrants Reconsidered 1
AFRC 1176 African American History 1550-1876 1
AFRC 1177 African American History 1876 to Present 1
AFRC 1187 The History of Women and Men of African

Descent at the University of Penn
1

AFRC 1358 Histories of Egypt 1
AFRC 1370 African Environmental History 1
AFRC 2161 The Civil Rights Movement 1
AFRC 2220 African Women's Lives: Past and Present 1
AFRC 2232 Africa in India and Arabia 1
AFRC 2238 Modalities of Black Freedom and Escape:

Ships
1

AFRC 2321 War and Peace in Africa 1
AFRC 2324 Dress and Fashion in Africa 1
AFRC 2545 Sex, Love, and Race in African American

Life and History
1

AFRC 2548 Black Women’s Activism in the United
States

1

AFRC 2709 Pan-Africanism in Global Perspective 1
AFRC 2760 African American Life and Culture in

Slavery
1

AFRC 2870 Religion and Society in Africa 1
AFRC 3110 Medicine, Health and Healing in Africa 1
AFRC 3174 Free State Slavery and Bound Labor

Research Seminar
1

AFRC 3250 Rethinking Civil Rights and Black Power 1
AFRC 3351 Africa and the Mid-East 1
AFRC 3452 “Black Spiritual Journeys: Modern African

American Religious Memoir”
1

AFRC 3455 Undergraduate Research Seminar: The
1963 March on Washington

1

AFRC 3500 American Slavery and the Law 1
AFRC 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

AFRC 3515 Race, Rights and Rebellion 1
AFRC 4200 The US and Human Rights: Policies and

Pratices
1

AFRC 4202 Black Childhoods 1
AFRC 4322 Understanding Africa 1

AFRC 4327 Fashioning the Black Body 1
AFRC 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and

Memory
1

AFRC 4650 Race and Racism in the Contemporary
World

1

AFRC 5015 Black Social Movements: A Transnational
Perspective

1

AFRC 5140 Africa and the Indian Ocean 1
AFRC 5172 The Black Freedom Spirit: Readings in

African American Religious History II
1

AFRC 5600 Creating Black Sacred Cultures: Readings
in African American Religious History

1

AFRC 5700 Oil to Diamonds: The Political Economy of
Natural Resources in Africa

1

ANTH 1002 Introduction to Africa 1
ANTH 2024 Dress and Fashion in Africa 1
ANTH 2338 Modalities of Black Freedom and Escape:

Ships
1

ANTH 2515 Race, Rights and Rebellion 1
ANTH 5700 Oil to Diamonds: The Political Economy of

Natural Resources in Africa
1

ARTH 2094 Dress and Fashion in Africa 1
ASAM 1166 A Nation of Immigrants Reconsidered 1
CIMS 1358 Histories of Egypt 1
GSWS 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

GSWS 2220 African Women's Lives: Past and Present 1
GSWS 2545 Sex, Love, and Race in African American

Life and History
1

GSWS 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences
in Modern Haiti

1

GSWS 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and
Memory

1

HIST 0300 Africa Before 1800 1
HIST 0350 Africa Since 1800 1
HIST 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
HIST 0710 African American Life and Culture in

Slavery
1

HIST 0718 Black Women’s Activism in the United
States

1

HIST 0814 American Slavery and the Law 1
HIST 0816 Undergraduate Research Seminar: The

1963 March on Washington
1

HIST 0817 Black Feminist Approaches to History and
Memory

1

HIST 0818 Sex, Love, and Race in African American
Life and History

1

HIST 0837 Religion and Society in Africa 1
HIST 0838 Medicine, Health and Healing in Africa 1
HIST 0840 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

HIST 1119 History of American Law to 1877 1
HIST 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

HIST 1127 African American History 1550-1876 1
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HIST 1166 A Nation of Immigrants Reconsidered 1
HIST 1177 African American History 1876 to Present 1
HIST 1358 Histories of Egypt 1
HIST 1370 African Environmental History 1
HIST 2161 The Civil Rights Movement 1
HIST 2709 Pan-Africanism in Global Perspective 1
HIST 3174 Free State Slavery and Bound Labor

Research Seminar
1

HIST 3351 Africa and the Mid-East 1
HIST 4202 Black Childhoods 1
LALS 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
LALS 1166 A Nation of Immigrants Reconsidered 1
LALS 2238 Modalities of Black Freedom and Escape:

Ships
1

LALS 2709 Pan-Africanism in Global Perspective 1
LALS 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

LALS 3515 Race, Rights and Rebellion 1
LALS 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and

Memory
1

LALS 4650 Race and Racism in the Contemporary
World

1

LALS 5015 Black Social Movements: A Transnational
Perspective

1

MELC 3550 Africa and the Mid-East 1
PSCI 4190 Race and Racism in the Contemporary

World
1

PSCI 5015 Black Social Movements: A Transnational
Perspective

1

RELS 2870 Religion and Society in Africa 1
RELS 3170 “Black Spiritual Journeys: Modern African

American Religious Memoir”
1

RELS 5172 The Black Freedom Spirit: Readings in
African American Religious History II

1

RELS 5600 Creating Black Sacred Cultures: Readings
in African American Religious History

1

SOCI 2902 The US and Human Rights: Policies and
Pratices

1

SOCI 2907 Race, Rights and Rebellion 1
SOCI 5015 Black Social Movements: A Transnational

Perspective
1

SOCI 5700 Oil to Diamonds: The Political Economy of
Natural Resources in Africa

1
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